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Menzak Pavlo

Position applied for: Master

Date of birth: 22.05.1984 (age: 41)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Odesa

Personal mobile number: +38 (098) 786-73-95
E-Mail: pavelmenzak@gmail.com

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 09.01.2035
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 15.12.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 9,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Master Ukraine unlimited 03495/2023
COC Endorsment Master Ukraine 08.12.2027 03495/2023

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Seaman’s passport AB692102 Mariupol 15.02.2032
Tourist passport GL023245 2114 03.02.2035

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Certificate of Competency 03495/2023 Odessa unlimited
Endorsement Cert of Comp 03495/2023 Odessa 08.12.2027
GMDSS general operator 03496/2023 Nikolaev unlimited
Endorsement GMDSS 03496/2023 Odessa 08.12.2027
Ship Security Officer 32334224/08/0311/023 Odessa 25.09.2028



Safety Familiarization, Basic
Training and Instruction for all
Seafarers

Proficiency in survival Craft and
Rescue Boats

Advanced Fire Fighting

Medical Care on Board

Dangerous Cargo

Medical First AID

Radar, Arpa

ECDIS

Bridge Resource Management

Yellow Fever

Sea service:
Position From/To Vessel name
20.05.2025 —
Master 22 10.2025 EPICTETUS
08.05.2024 —
Master 05.09.2024 Voge Emma
Chief 21.11.2023 — Voge Mia

Officer 20.03.2024

Chief 26.07.2023 —

Officer = 06.10.2023 'nes Corrado

Chief 16.02.2023 -

Officer = 23.06.2023 Rostrum Africa

Chief 20.08.2022 -

Officer 06.12.2022 VOGE JULIE

Chief 16.10.2021 -

Officer 16.02.2022 VOGE JULIE

Chief 02.05.2021 -\, b e Joy

Officer 14.09.2021
Chief 21.10.2020 - Admiral
Officer 22.02.2021 Schmidt

Chief 07.01.2020 —

Officer = 11.08.2020 Venture Grace

Chief 20.05.2019 —

Officer = 16.09.2019  Venture Dylan

32334224/01/0959/023

32334224/02/0747/023

32334224/04/0648/023
32334224/06/0163/023
32334224/11/0315/023
32334224/05/0498/023
32334224/27/0128/023
32334224/28/0225/023
32334224/32/0138/023

460

Vessel
type DWT GT

Bulk

) 83987 45955
Carrier

Bulk

Carrier 22683

Bulk

Carrier 22683

Bulk

Carrier 44106

Bulk

Carrier 25959

Bulk

Carrier 35853

Bulk

Carrier 35853

Bulk

Carrier 43532

Bulk

Carrier 104553

Bulk

Carrier 43343

Bulk

Carrier 43500

Odessa 25.09.2028
Odessa 25.09.2028
Odessa 25.09.2028
Odessa 25.09.2028
Odessa 25.09.2028
Odessa 25.09.2028
Odessa 25.09.2028
Odessa 25.09.2028
Odessa 25.09.2028
Odessa unlimited
ME ME i ;
type power Flag Shipowner Crewing
Cvprus ROYAL EAGLE
yp MARINE LTD
Liberia AVIOR GmbH &
Co.KG
Liberia  Avior GmbH & Co.KG
Marshal Isl. Trafalg_ar square
shipping
AVB AHRENKIEL
Liberia VOGEMANN
DOLPHN YZS 2252 S
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia LOUISE SHIPPING
S.A.
Bahamas GTLK ASIA M3
LIMITED
Liberia Louise Shipping S.A
Liberia PT. Megatunggal

Maritime Internasional



Position

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

From/To

11.09.2018 —
04.02.2019

03.11.2017 -
09.05.2018

06.12.2016 —
23.04.2017

01.05.2016 —
29.07.2016

Vessel name Vessel

Venture Joy

Erlyne

Ocean Haven

Ocean Haven

type

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

DWT

43532

50640

51187

51187

GT

ME ME
type power

Flag

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Shipowner

Louise Shipping S.A

PT. VBA JAKARTA

OH Shipping LTD.

OH Shipping LTD

Crewing



